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Série 5 7/8 TAR 200M CTO - Ste Consorce

samedi 21 mars 2026 à 14:00

82649880 S1 810 VENET Laurent 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
82477463 S1 812 SANCHEZ Hervé 69 ASPLTIR
82808471 S1 810 CHAVET Pascal 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
82532250 S1 810 MESZAROS Bernard 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
03172506 S1 812 BILLAND Camille 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
00275813 S1 810 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
82865412 S1 816 REGNIER Jerome 69 ASPLTIR

Série 6 8/8 TAR 200M CTO - Ste Consorce

samedi 21 mars 2026 à 14:45

03258711 S1 810 VRIOTTE Julien 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
82808471 S1 811 CHAVET Pascal 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
82532250 S1 812 MESZAROS Bernard 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
00275813 S1 811 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
82649880 S1 811 VENET Laurent 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
82915168 S1 810 SPAEDER Anne-Fleur 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
03172506 S1 816 BILLAND Camille 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
02432750 S1 810 MAS Franck 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR

Série 7 8/8 TAR 200M CTO - Ste Consorce

samedi 21 mars 2026 à 15:30

82532250 S1 816 MESZAROS Bernard 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
03226619 S1 810 CHAMBERT Christophe 69 A.R.T.
00275813 S1 815 CHARMET Jean-Marc 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
03455912 S1 810 CARLOTTI Arnaud 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
82808471 S1 815 CHAVET Pascal 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
03258711 S1 812 VRIOTTE Julien 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
82649880 S1 815 VENET Laurent 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
82472427 S1 810 BONHUR Noël 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST

Série 8 7/8 TAR 200M CTO - Ste Consorce

samedi 21 mars 2026 à 16:15

82548330 S1 810 MARRET Stéphan 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
82893428 S1 810 TARDY Frederic 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
03455912 S1 812 CARLOTTI Arnaud 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
82554019 S1 810 CHOMETON Raphaël 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
03258711 S1 816 VRIOTTE Julien 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
03296796 S1 810 CHERPIN Julie 69 CATS
82753591 S1 810 LEPLATRE Julien 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR

Série 9 7/8 TAR 200M CTO - Ste Consorce

samedi 21 mars 2026 à 17:00

03296796 S1 815 CHERPIN Julie 69 CATS
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03455567 S1 816 TRESCH Georges 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
82546537 S1 816 COUZINOU Lucie 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
82548330 S1 816 MARRET Stéphan 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
82832835 S1 811 CLUZEL Pierre Yves 69 ASPLTIR
82753591 S1 811 LEPLATRE Julien 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
03455912 S1 815 CARLOTTI Arnaud 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

Série 10 7/8 TAR 200M CTO - Ste Consorce

dimanche 22 mars 2026 à 09:15

03259074 S1 811 DEBIT Sébastien 69 A.R.T.
02976284 S1 810 LEWANDOWSKI-DURFORT Marcin 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
02778184 S1 816 PEPE Patrick 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
03421523 S1 816 HOPP Roland 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
82609838 S1 812 CURIAL Roland 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
03172993 S1 815 PAGET Pierre 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
82477463 S1 816 SANCHEZ Hervé 69 ASPLTIR

Série 11 8/8 TAR 200M CTO - Ste Consorce

dimanche 22 mars 2026 à 10:00

82940192 S1 816 DUFOUR Geoffrey 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
03425658 S1 811 PERRIN Rémy 69 STE TURDINOISE TIR
82609838 S1 816 CURIAL Roland 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
03327572 S1 811 INNAMORATI Olivier 69 TIREURS SUISSES LYON
82789189 S1 810 LITAUD Pascal 69 ASPLTIR
82678057 S1 816 VARRY Philippe 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
82762757 S1 816 SCHAUSS Samuel 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
02976284 S1 812 LEWANDOWSKI-DURFORT Marcin 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS

Série 12 8/8 TAR 200M CTO - Ste Consorce

dimanche 22 mars 2026 à 10:45

82762759 S1 816 SCHAUSS Anne-Laure 69 CLUB LYONNAIS DE TIR
00873217 S1 810 FOUCHER Eric 69 A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
82802084 S1 810 QUETTIER Benoît 69 ASPLTIR
82789189 S1 812 LITAUD Pascal 69 ASPLTIR
02976309 S1 810 JARDIN Christophe 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
02778261 S1 816 PREMSL Arnaud 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
02976284 S1 815 LEWANDOWSKI-DURFORT Marcin 69 S.T.M.L. GDS DUCS
82900563 S1 810 FAHY Julien 69 C.T. BEAUJOLAIS

Série 13 7/8 TAR 200M CTO - Ste Consorce

dimanche 22 mars 2026 à 11:30

82802084 S1 816 QUETTIER Benoît 69 ASPLTIR
00873217 S1 812 FOUCHER Eric 69 A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE
82789189 S1 816 LITAUD Pascal 69 ASPLTIR
02743537 S1 816 VIOLA Alain 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
82442103 S1 816 PARRET Ludovic 69 C.T. DE L'OUEST
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82510074 S1 816 GRAZZINI Daniel 69 TIREURS SPORTIFS VERCORS
02976309 S1 816 JARDIN Christophe 69 T.O. LYONNAIS
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